
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 17.86  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 18.42  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BULLANO, Clara Platte City Middle 18.92  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 LARDNER, Harper Plaza Middle Scho 19.36  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 TORREZ, Kyla Congress Middle 19.54  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 STINSON, Davyn Congress Middle 19.67  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 19.77  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 SEME, Tsedeniya Plaza Middle Scho 20.25  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 MULLINS, Lamiyah Platte Purchase M 20.26  (NW) 3(3)

10 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 20.28  (NW) 3(4)

11 MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M 20.54  (NW) 4(5)

12 MCDONALD, Isa Plaza Middle Scho 20.62  (NW) 4(6)

13 SHARKEY, Emori Plaza Middle Scho 20.70  (NW) 3(5)

14 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 20.76  (NW) 2(1)

15 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 20.80  (NW) 3(6)

16 KERAUS, Lane Platte City Middle 20.91  (NW) 3(7)

17 ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M 20.98  (NW) 3(8)

18 MCCAULEY, Riley Congress Middle 21.71  (NW) 2(2)

19 HILL, Ta'Riyah Northgate Middle 21.75  (NW) 2(3)

20 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 22.17  (NW) 2(4)

21 WILLIAMS, Sydney Congress Middle 22.67  (NW) 1(3)

22 SNEED, London Northgate Middle 22.87  (NW) 4(7)

23 BRADLEY, Deaven Northgate Middle 23.34  (NW) 2(5)

24 ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M 23.46  (NW) 2(6)

CROFTON, Chelsea Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

FLORA, Janiyah Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TORREZ, Kyla Congress Middle 19.54

2 STINSON, Davyn Congress Middle 19.67

3 WILLIAMS, Sydney Congress Middle 22.67

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 20.76

2 MCCAULEY, Riley Congress Middle 21.71

3 HILL, Ta'Riyah Northgate Middle 21.75

4 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 22.17

5 BRADLEY, Deaven Northgate Middle 23.34

6 ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M 23.46

CROFTON, Chelsea Northgate Middle DNS

KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 19.77

2 SEME, Tsedeniya Plaza Middle Scho 20.25

#1 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MULLINS, Lamiyah Platte Purchase M 20.26

4 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 20.28

5 SHARKEY, Emori Plaza Middle Scho 20.70

6 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 20.80

7 KERAUS, Lane Platte City Middle 20.91

8 ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M 20.98

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 17.86

2 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 18.42

3 BULLANO, Clara Platte City Middle 18.92

4 LARDNER, Harper Plaza Middle Scho 19.36

5 MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M 20.54

6 MCDONALD, Isa Plaza Middle Scho 20.62

7 SNEED, London Northgate Middle 22.87

FLORA, Janiyah Northgate Middle DNS

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 16.79  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SINAL, Wendy Northgate Middle 17.18  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 17.46  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 17.50  (NW) 3(2) 5

5 SULLIVAN, Collin Plaza Middle Scho 17.67  (NW) 4(3) 4

6 WOODBURY, Lawrence Congress Middle 17.74  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 KISKER, Kale Congress Middle 18.20  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 MILLARD, Will Northgate Middle 18.44  (NW) 4(4) 1

9 JACKMAN, Noah Congress Middle 18.47  (NW) 2(1)

10 LE, Ayden Plaza Middle Scho 18.94  (NW) 4(5)

11 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 19.25  (NW) 3(3)

12 CLARK, Malachi Northgate Middle 19.28  (NW) 4(6)

13 VARGAS, Ian Northgate Middle 19.28  (NW) 3(4)

14 STONE, Jacob Platte Purchase M 19.30  (NW) 3(5)

15 MARTIN, Micaiah Northgate Middle 19.42  (NW) 4(7)

16 HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M 19.73  (NW) 4(8)

17 COOPER, Jace Congress Middle 19.76  (NW) 1(3)

18 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 19.82  (NW) 3(6)

19 BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M 20.25  (NW) 3(7)

20 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 20.54  (NW) 2(2)

21 MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M 20.76  (NW) 2(3)

22 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 22.02  (NW) 1(4)

23 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 23.48  (NW) 2(4)

24 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 23.78  (NW) 2(5)

YEL, Bol Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WOODBURY, Lawrence Congress Middle 17.74

2 KISKER, Kale Congress Middle 18.20

3 COOPER, Jace Congress Middle 19.76

4 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 22.02

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKMAN, Noah Congress Middle 18.47

2 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 20.54

3 MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M 20.76

4 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 23.48

5 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 23.78

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 16.79

2 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 17.50

3 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 19.25

4 VARGAS, Ian Northgate Middle 19.28

5 STONE, Jacob Platte Purchase M 19.30

6 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 19.82

7 BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M 20.25

YEL, Bol Northgate Middle DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SINAL, Wendy Northgate Middle 17.18

2 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 17.46

3 SULLIVAN, Collin Plaza Middle Scho 17.67

4 MILLARD, Will Northgate Middle 18.44

5 LE, Ayden Plaza Middle Scho 18.94

6 CLARK, Malachi Northgate Middle 19.28

7 MARTIN, Micaiah Northgate Middle 19.42

8 HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M 19.73

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 13.35  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 MORALES, Ileana Northgate Middle 13.68  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 13.92  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho 13.93  (NW) 6(4) 5

5 PAK, Kaylor Congress Middle 14.21  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 14.23  (NW) 6(5) 3

7 NEAL, Hannah Northgate Middle 14.26  (NW) 5(1) 2

8 COLLINS, Fira Plaza Middle Scho 14.35  (NW) 6(6) 1

9 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 14.43  (NW) 5(2)

10 VIBAR, Solayna Congress Middle 14.44  (NW) 1(1)

11 MOHAMMAD, Amalya Northgate Middle 14.44  (NW) 6(7)

12 SHANNON, Chloe Congress Middle 14.49  (NW) 1(2)

13 ANNA, Kampmeyer Platte City Middle 14.51  (NW) 6(8)

14 ROBINSON, Jaliyah Platte City Middle 14.60  (NW) 5(3)

15 REYNOLDS, Caroline Platte City Middle 14.72  (NW) 5(4)

16 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 14.82  (NW) 3(1)

#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 14.83  (NW) 5(5)

18 SEYMOUR, Kimora Plaza Middle Scho 14.90  (NW) 5(6)

19 EXALUS, Misreyni Northgate Middle 14.93  (NW) 5(7)

20 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 15.21  (NW) 2(2)

21 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 15.26  (NW) 4(1)

22 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 15.32  (NW) 4(2)

23 TORREZ, Kyla Congress Middle 15.34  (NW) 1(3)

24 MAXWELL, Lincoln Congress Middle 15.40  (NW) 2(3)

25 STINSON, Davyn Congress Middle 15.41  (NW) 1(4)

26 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 15.45  (NW) 4(3)

27 MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle 15.48  (NW) 5(8)

28 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 15.58  (NW) 4(4)

29 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 15.61  (NW) 4(5)

30 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 15.72  (NW) 2(4)

31 FELPS, Maybelline Congress Middle 15.82  (NW) 2(5)

32 WHITE, Emery Platte Purchase M 15.88  (NW) 4(6)

33 LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle 15.94  (NW) 4(7)

34 MAXWELL, Max Congress Middle 16.07  (NW) 2(6)

35 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 16.18  (NW) 3(2)

36 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 16.21  (NW) 3(3)

37 DINKA, Nato Congress Middle 16.39  (NW) 2(7)

38 PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M 16.99  (NW) 3(4)

39 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 17.15  (NW) 3(5)

40 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 17.54  (NW) 1(5)

41 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 17.56  (NW) 3(6)

42 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 18.00  (NW) 3(7)

KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 3

MCCABE, Austen Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 2

SARAH, Larrabee Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 VIBAR, Solayna Congress Middle 14.44

2 SHANNON, Chloe Congress Middle 14.49

3 TORREZ, Kyla Congress Middle 15.34

4 STINSON, Davyn Congress Middle 15.41

5 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 17.54

SARAH, Larrabee Platte City Middle DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PAK, Kaylor Congress Middle 14.21

2 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 15.21

3 MAXWELL, Lincoln Congress Middle 15.40

4 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 15.72

5 FELPS, Maybelline Congress Middle 15.82
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MAXWELL, Max Congress Middle 16.07

7 DINKA, Nato Congress Middle 16.39

MCCABE, Austen Congress Middle DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 14.82

2 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 16.18

3 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 16.21

4 PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M 16.99

5 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 17.15

6 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 17.56

7 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 18.00

KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 15.26

2 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 15.32

3 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 15.45

4 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 15.58

5 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 15.61

6 WHITE, Emery Platte Purchase M 15.88

7 LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle 15.94

HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEAL, Hannah Northgate Middle 14.26

2 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 14.43

3 ROBINSON, Jaliyah Platte City Middle 14.60

4 REYNOLDS, Caroline Platte City Middle 14.72

5 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 14.83

6 SEYMOUR, Kimora Plaza Middle Scho 14.90

7 EXALUS, Misreyni Northgate Middle 14.93

8 MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle 15.48

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 13.35

2 MORALES, Ileana Northgate Middle 13.68

3 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 13.92

4 HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho 13.93

5 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 14.23

6 COLLINS, Fira Plaza Middle Scho 14.35

7 MOHAMMAD, Amalya Northgate Middle 14.44

8 ANNA, Kampmeyer Platte City Middle 14.51

#4 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POPE, Taelan Congress Middle 12.24  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho 12.34  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 MILLER, Tracy Congress Middle 12.41  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 12.44  (NW) 6(4) 5

5 FORCE, Dru Congress Middle 12.47  (NW) 6(5) 4

#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 FOWLER, Kade Platte City Middle 12.52  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 ALEXANDER, Sawyer Plaza Middle Scho 12.53  (NW) 6(6) 2

8 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 12.54  (NW) 6(7) 1

9 HASABELRASOUL, Omer Northgate Middle 12.69  (NW) 6(8)

10 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 12.75  (NW) 5(1)

11 RIVERS, Brady Plaza Middle Scho 12.77  (NW) 5(2)

12 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 13.09  (NW) 3(1)

13 WOOTEN, Jayden Northgate Middle 13.11  (NW) 5(3)

14 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 13.21  (NW) 3(2)

15 WINGO, Malachi Congress Middle 13.23  (NW) 5(4)

16 CRAWFORD, Dallas Congress Middle 13.23  (NW) 4(1)

17 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 13.31  (NW) 4(2)

18 GILLIAM, Cooper Congress Middle 13.41  (NW) 5(5)

19 PRICE, Malik Northgate Middle 13.42  (NW) 5(6)

20 DZILIC, Anel Platte Purchase M 13.49  (NW) 3(3)

21 HAUCK, Hayden Congress Middle 13.57  (NW) 4(3)

22 WOODBURY, Lawrence Congress Middle 13.60  (NW) 4(4)

23 THOMPSON, Noah Platte Purchase M 13.68  (NW) 3(4)

24 SMITH, Kaleb Northgate Middle 13.75  (NW) 4(5)

25 GUY, Jude Congress Middle 13.76  (NW) 1(2)

26 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 13.88  (NW) 5(7)

27 STUART, Zakory Northgate Middle 13.90  (NW) 4(6)

28 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 14.22  (NW) 2(1)

29 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 14.23  (NW) 2(2)

30 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 14.33  (NW) 3(5)

31 PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle 14.47  (NW) 5(8)

32 TILLTSON, Cooper Platte Purchase M 14.70  (NW) 2(3)

33 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 15.03  (NW) 4(7)

34 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 15.19  (NW) 2(4)

35 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 15.43  (NW) 2(5)

36 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 15.56  (NW) 2(6)

37 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 16.09  (NW) 3(6)

38 TURNER, Zach Platte City Middle 16.09  (NW) 2(7)

39 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 16.83  (NW) 1(3)

40 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 17.71  (NW) 1(4)

41 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 20.85  (NW) 1(5)

ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

SAPHO, Lennox Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOWLER, Kade Platte City Middle 12.52

2 GUY, Jude Congress Middle 13.76
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 16.83

4 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 17.71

5 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 20.85

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 14.22

2 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 14.23

3 TILLTSON, Cooper Platte Purchase M 14.70

4 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 15.19

5 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 15.43

6 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 15.56

7 TURNER, Zach Platte City Middle 16.09

STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 13.09

2 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 13.21

3 DZILIC, Anel Platte Purchase M 13.49

4 THOMPSON, Noah Platte Purchase M 13.68

5 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 14.33

6 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 16.09

ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M DNS

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRAWFORD, Dallas Congress Middle 13.23

2 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 13.31

3 HAUCK, Hayden Congress Middle 13.57

4 WOODBURY, Lawrence Congress Middle 13.60

5 SMITH, Kaleb Northgate Middle 13.75

6 STUART, Zakory Northgate Middle 13.90

7 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 15.03

SAPHO, Lennox Northgate Middle DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 12.75

2 RIVERS, Brady Plaza Middle Scho 12.77

3 WOOTEN, Jayden Northgate Middle 13.11

4 WINGO, Malachi Congress Middle 13.23

5 GILLIAM, Cooper Congress Middle 13.41

6 PRICE, Malik Northgate Middle 13.42

7 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 13.88

8 PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle 14.47

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 POPE, Taelan Congress Middle 12.24

2 DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho 12.34

3 MILLER, Tracy Congress Middle 12.41

4 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 12.44

5 FORCE, Dru Congress Middle 12.47

6 ALEXANDER, Sawyer Plaza Middle Scho 12.53

#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 12.54

8 HASABELRASOUL, Omer Northgate Middle 12.69

#5 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Congress Middle School (A) 2:00.21 10

2 Northgate Middle School (A) 2:01.47 8

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 2:01.82 6

4 Platte City Middle School (A) 2:03.53 5

5 Platte City Middle School (B) 2:05.55 4

6 Plaza Middle School (A) 2:06.11 3

7 Congress Middle School (B) 2:07.29 2

8 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 2:13.01 1

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Congress Middle School (A) 1:42.90 10

2 Northgate Middle School (A) 1:46.63 8

3 Plaza Middle School (A) 1:46.72 6

4 Platte City Middle School (A) 1:46.81 5

5 Congress Middle School (B) 1:48.11 4

6 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 1:49.84 3

7 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 1:57.71 2

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 5:40.65 10

2 ANDERSON, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 5:51.78 8

3 LUCAS, Mia Congress Middle 6:20.05 6

4 CARLIE, Baker Platte City Middle 6:22.66 5

5 BABCOCK, Claire Platte City Middle 6:29.41 4

6 CAMPBELL, Kenzie Plaza Middle Scho 6:38.28 3

7 HARDY, Paige Congress Middle 6:54.12 2

8 FERGUSON, Leah Northgate Middle 6:57.20 1

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JACKSON, Callum Northgate Middle 5:20.50 10

2 MARTINEZ, Emiliano Congress Middle 5:23.84 8

3 NORDSTROM, Noah Plaza Middle Scho 5:26.25 6

4 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 5:32.70 5

5 HENSLER, Derrick Congress Middle 5:36.90 4

6 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 5:39.80 3

7 ALBATAINEH, Mohanad Congress Middle 5:40.14 2

8 MARTINEZ, Gabriel Congress Middle 5:40.52 1

9 ELLIOTT, Jonathan Plaza Middle Scho 5:47.87

10 BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M 5:48.65
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 REDENBAUGH, Dominic Northgate Middle 6:05.35

12 IRWIN, Micah Platte City Middle 6:22.81

13 VARGO, Ethan Platte City Middle 6:25.80

14 HEAVILIN, Dylan Plaza Middle Scho 6:26.51

15 ERNST, Liam Northgate Middle 6:27.93

16 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 6:29.51

17 DAVIDSON, Connor Northgate Middle 6:32.24

18 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 6:35.58

19 SOHAM, Patel Platte City Middle 6:50.48

JOUAN, Ian Congress Middle DNS

CAELEN, Hughes Platte City Middle DNS

LOGAN, Jacobs Platte City Middle DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Northgate Middle School (A) 54.59 2(1) 10

2 Plaza Middle School (A) 54.89 2(2) 8

3 Platte City Middle School (A) 56.54 2(3) 6

4 Congress Middle School (A) 57.65 1(1) 5

5 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 58.46 2(4) 4

6 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 59.26 2(5) 3

7 Platte City Middle School (B) 59.85 2(6) 2

8 Congress Middle School (B) 1:03.81 1(2) 1

Platte Purchase Middle School (C) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Congress Middle School (A) 57.65

2 Congress Middle School (B) 1:03.81

Platte Purchase Middle School (C) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Northgate Middle School (A) 54.59

2 Plaza Middle School (A) 54.89

3 Platte City Middle School (A) 56.54

4 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 58.46

5 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 59.26

6 Platte City Middle School (B) 59.85

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 48.63 10

2 Northgate Middle School (A) 48.75 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 50.01 6

4 Platte City Middle School (A) 50.50 5

5 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 50.53 4

6 Congress Middle School (B) 51.62 3

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 56.20 2

8 Platte City Middle School (B) 57.15 1

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 1:03.26 4(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 1:04.30 4(2) 8

3 CROGHAN, Katelyn Congress Middle 1:07.19 2(1) 6

4 BULLANO, Clara Platte City Middle 1:09.55 3(1) 5

5 JOHNSON, Sydney Platte City Middle 1:09.68 4(3) 4

6 LILLY, Stark Platte City Middle 1:09.70 4(4) 3

7 SEME, Tsedeniya Plaza Middle Scho 1:10.02 4(5) 2

8 EXALUS, Misreyni Northgate Middle 1:10.15 4(6) 1

9 COLLINGS, Tatum Congress Middle 1:11.49 2(2)

10 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 1:13.24 1(1)

11 WHITE, Emery Platte Purchase M 1:14.72 3(2)

12 FELPS, Maybelline Congress Middle 1:15.16 2(3)

13 SWEET, Nataly Congress Middle 1:15.20 1(2)

14 AUBREE, Linton Platte City Middle 1:16.40 3(3)

15 THURMAN, SaRaya Northgate Middle 1:17.07 4(7)

16 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 1:17.08 3(4)

17 FRAUSTO, Kaily Northgate Middle 1:17.19 3(5)

18 NORDSTROM, Nolynn Plaza Middle Scho 1:19.43 4(8)

19 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 1:23.04 2(4)

20 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 1:24.66 2(5)

21 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 1:30.30 3(6)

FLECK, Maya Congress Middle DNS 1

BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle DNS 1

STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle DNS 3

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LUCAS, Molly Congress Middle 1:13.24

2 SWEET, Nataly Congress Middle 1:15.20

FLECK, Maya Congress Middle DNS

BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 CROGHAN, Katelyn Congress Middle 1:07.19

2 COLLINGS, Tatum Congress Middle 1:11.49

3 FELPS, Maybelline Congress Middle 1:15.16

4 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 1:23.04

5 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 1:24.66

Section 3 of 4

1 BULLANO, Clara Platte City Middle 1:09.55

2 WHITE, Emery Platte Purchase M 1:14.72
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 AUBREE, Linton Platte City Middle 1:16.40

4 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 1:17.08

5 FRAUSTO, Kaily Northgate Middle 1:17.19

6 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 1:30.30

STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle DNS

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 1:03.26

2 ANDERSON, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 1:04.30

3 JOHNSON, Sydney Platte City Middle 1:09.68

4 LILLY, Stark Platte City Middle 1:09.70

5 SEME, Tsedeniya Plaza Middle Scho 1:10.02

6 EXALUS, Misreyni Northgate Middle 1:10.15

7 THURMAN, SaRaya Northgate Middle 1:17.07

8 NORDSTROM, Nolynn Plaza Middle Scho 1:19.43

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Jaydion Northgate Middle 57.08 4(1) 10

2 TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle 58.06 4(2) 8

3 BUNDY-CARTWRIGHT, Carter Plaza Middle Scho 59.54 4(3) 6

4 WALTER, Jamo Plaza Middle Scho 1:00.24 4(4) 5

5 SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle 1:01.10 2(1) 4

6 HELM, Alex Congress Middle 1:01.76 4(5) 3

7 GOODALE, Benjamin Platte City Middle 1:03.69 3(1) 2

8 GUY, Jude Congress Middle 1:04.00 2(2) 1

9 SISSEL, Eli Congress Middle 1:04.01 1(1)

10 SMITH, Kaleb Northgate Middle 1:04.58 4(6)

11 CARDWELL, Hayden Platte City Middle 1:05.20 3(2)

12 CRAWFORD, Dallas Congress Middle 1:06.53 2(3)

13 RASMUSSEN, Gabriel Platte Purchase M 1:07.24 3(3)

14 KISKER, Kale Congress Middle 1:07.95 2(4)

15 BUTLER, Jeremiah Northgate Middle 1:09.84 4(7)

16 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 1:11.28 1(2)

17 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 1:12.44 3(4)

18 PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle 1:12.84 1(3)

19 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 1:23.42 2(5)

WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle DNS 1

LOGAN, Jacobs Platte City Middle DNS 2

COOPER, Jace Congress Middle DNS 2

COOPER, Austin Congress Middle DNS 3

BURROWS, Weston Northgate Middle DNS 3

MCSPADDEN, grady Plaza Middle Scho DNS 3

SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M DNS 3

DAVIS, Kal Plaza Middle Scho DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS

#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SISSEL, Eli Congress Middle 1:04.01

2 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 1:11.28

3 PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle 1:12.84

WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 SCHILL, Callen Congress Middle 1:01.10

2 GUY, Jude Congress Middle 1:04.00

3 CRAWFORD, Dallas Congress Middle 1:06.53

4 KISKER, Kale Congress Middle 1:07.95

5 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 1:23.42

LOGAN, Jacobs Platte City Middle DNS

COOPER, Jace Congress Middle DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 GOODALE, Benjamin Platte City Middle 1:03.69

2 CARDWELL, Hayden Platte City Middle 1:05.20

3 RASMUSSEN, Gabriel Platte Purchase M 1:07.24

4 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 1:12.44

COOPER, Austin Congress Middle DNS

BURROWS, Weston Northgate Middle DNS

MCSPADDEN, grady Plaza Middle Scho DNS

SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 WILSON, Jaydion Northgate Middle 57.08

2 TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle 58.06

3 BUNDY-CARTWRIGHT, Carter Plaza Middle Scho 59.54

4 WALTER, Jamo Plaza Middle Scho 1:00.24

5 HELM, Alex Congress Middle 1:01.76

6 SMITH, Kaleb Northgate Middle 1:04.58

7 BUTLER, Jeremiah Northgate Middle 1:09.84

DAVIS, Kal Plaza Middle Scho DNS

#13 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BABCOCK, Claire Platte City Middle 2:49.97 10

2 WALLACE, Nora Congress Middle 2:52.51 8

3 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 2:59.71 6

4 FENTON, Aubriella Platte City Middle 3:03.61 5

5 HARDY, Paige Congress Middle 3:04.86 4

6 RASQUINHA, Andrea Plaza Middle Scho 3:04.94 3

7 CAMPBELL, Kenzie Plaza Middle Scho 3:06.11 2

8 FERGUSON, Leah Northgate Middle 3:13.97 1

9 TRAAS, Jaceln Platte City Middle 3:19.33

10 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 3:23.64

11 ENDESHAW, Yanet Platte Purchase M 3:24.80

12 VU, Lily Platte Purchase M 3:26.55

13 TALLEY, Sophia Platte City Middle 3:30.08
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#13 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
14 SUITER, Addison Platte City Middle 3:41.79

SWEET, Nataly Congress Middle DNS

ANDERSON, Molly Plaza Middle Scho DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Callum Northgate Middle 2:25.85 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Tristan Plaza Middle Scho 2:26.81 2(2) 8

3 WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle 2:26.88 1(1) 6

4 NORDSTROM, Noah Plaza Middle Scho 2:28.67 2(3) 5

5 DICKSON, Bentley Northgate Middle 2:32.10 2(4) 4

6 CLARK, Malachi Northgate Middle 2:33.02 2(5) 3

7 LUCAS, Max Congress Middle 2:33.14 1(2) 2

8 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 2:35.30 2(6) 1

9 BENTZ, Julian Plaza Middle Scho 2:36.46 2(7)

10 ALBATAINEH, Mohanad Congress Middle 2:39.82 1(3)

11 MARTINEZ, Gabriel Congress Middle 2:39.90 1(4)

12 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 2:40.09 2(8)

13 VARGAS, Ian Northgate Middle 2:46.45 2(9)

14 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 2:48.58 1(5)

15 REDENBAUGH, Dominic Northgate Middle 2:49.24 2(10)

16 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 2:50.79 2(11)

17 ERNST, Liam Northgate Middle 2:53.09 2(12)

18 SANCHEZ, Dominick Northgate Middle 2:53.11 2(13)

19 VARGO, Ethan Platte City Middle 2:54.88 1(6)

20 IRWIN, Micah Platte City Middle 3:00.47 2(14)

21 DE LA CRUZ, Alejandro Platte City Middle 3:04.69 1(7)

22 SOHAM, Patel Platte City Middle 3:10.88 1(8)

23 YOCKLIN, Asher Platte City Middle 3:37.63 1(9)

CAELEN, Hughes Platte City Middle DNS 1

STONE, Jacob Platte Purchase M DNS 1

HENSLER, Derrick Congress Middle DNS 1

TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle DNS 1

MOJICA, Ely Platte City Middle DNS 1

BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WORDEN, Chase Congress Middle 2:26.88

2 LUCAS, Max Congress Middle 2:33.14

3 ALBATAINEH, Mohanad Congress Middle 2:39.82

4 MARTINEZ, Gabriel Congress Middle 2:39.90

5 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 2:48.58

6 VARGO, Ethan Platte City Middle 2:54.88

7 DE LA CRUZ, Alejandro Platte City Middle 3:04.69

8 SOHAM, Patel Platte City Middle 3:10.88

#14 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 YOCKLIN, Asher Platte City Middle 3:37.63

CAELEN, Hughes Platte City Middle DNS

STONE, Jacob Platte Purchase M DNS

HENSLER, Derrick Congress Middle DNS

TURNER, Ryker Congress Middle DNS

MOJICA, Ely Platte City Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JACKSON, Callum Northgate Middle 2:25.85

2 ANDERSON, Tristan Plaza Middle Scho 2:26.81

3 NORDSTROM, Noah Plaza Middle Scho 2:28.67

4 DICKSON, Bentley Northgate Middle 2:32.10

5 CLARK, Malachi Northgate Middle 2:33.02

6 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 2:35.30

7 BENTZ, Julian Plaza Middle Scho 2:36.46

8 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 2:40.09

9 VARGAS, Ian Northgate Middle 2:46.45

10 REDENBAUGH, Dominic Northgate Middle 2:49.24

11 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 2:50.79

12 ERNST, Liam Northgate Middle 2:53.09

13 SANCHEZ, Dominick Northgate Middle 2:53.11

14 IRWIN, Micah Platte City Middle 3:00.47

BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M DNS

#15 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 27.94  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho 29.01  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 SHANNON, Chloe Congress Middle 29.50  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 LARDNER, Harper Plaza Middle Scho 29.69  (NW) 5(3) 5

5 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 29.77  (NW) 5(4) 4

6 BARNETT, Alexa Congress Middle 29.83  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 COLLINS, Fira Plaza Middle Scho 30.34  (NW) 5(5) 2

8 REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M 30.74  (NW) 5(6) 1

9 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 30.78  (NW) 5(7)

10 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 31.30  (NW) 5(8)

11 STINSON, Davyn Congress Middle 31.38  (NW) 1(2)

12 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 31.56  (NW) 4(1)

13 SARAH, Larrabee Platte City Middle 31.70  (NW) 4(2)

14 THEYS, Allison Congress Middle 32.38  (NW) 1(3)

15 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 32.53  (NW) 3(2)

16 MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle 32.74  (NW) 4(3)

17 MCCAULEY, Riley Congress Middle 32.79  (NW) 1(4)

18 MAXWELL, Lincoln Congress Middle 32.89  (NW) 1(5)

19 MAXWELL, Maya Congress Middle 33.03  (NW) 1(6)

20 TAYLOR, Ava Platte Purchase M 33.05  (NW) 4(4)

21 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 33.90  (NW) 3(3)

22 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 34.00  (NW) 3(4)
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#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
23 DEAKINS, Elliette Congress Middle 34.37  (NW) 2(1)

24 MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M 34.39  (NW) 4(5)

25 KILKENN, Renee Platte City Middle 34.45  (NW) 2(2)

26 FELPS, Maybelline Congress Middle 35.58  (NW) 2(3)

27 DINKA, Nato Congress Middle 35.61  (NW) 2(4)

28 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 36.00  (NW) 2(5)

29 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 36.31  (NW) 3(5)

30 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 37.42  (NW) 3(6)

31 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 37.84  (NW) 3(7)

32 HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M 39.81  (NW) 2(6)

MCCABE, Austen Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 1

DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

DEJANES, Marleigh Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 4

BENTLEY, Delaporte Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 4

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHANNON, Chloe Congress Middle 29.50

2 STINSON, Davyn Congress Middle 31.38

3 THEYS, Allison Congress Middle 32.38

4 MCCAULEY, Riley Congress Middle 32.79

5 MAXWELL, Lincoln Congress Middle 32.89

6 MAXWELL, Maya Congress Middle 33.03

MCCABE, Austen Congress Middle DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEAKINS, Elliette Congress Middle 34.37

2 KILKENN, Renee Platte City Middle 34.45

3 FELPS, Maybelline Congress Middle 35.58

4 DINKA, Nato Congress Middle 35.61

5 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 36.00

6 HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M 39.81

DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M DNS

DEJANES, Marleigh Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARNETT, Alexa Congress Middle 29.83

2 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 32.53

3 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 33.90

4 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 34.00

5 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 36.31

6 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 37.42

7 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 37.84

WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M DNS

#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 31.56

2 SARAH, Larrabee Platte City Middle 31.70

3 MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle 32.74

4 TAYLOR, Ava Platte Purchase M 33.05

5 MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M 34.39

STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M DNS

BENTLEY, Delaporte Platte City Middle DNS

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASHBY, Cashmere Northgate Middle 27.94

2 HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho 29.01

3 LARDNER, Harper Plaza Middle Scho 29.69

4 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 29.77

5 COLLINS, Fira Plaza Middle Scho 30.34

6 REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M 30.74

7 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 30.78

8 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 31.30

#16 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 24.84  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 FORCE, Dru Congress Middle 25.12  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 MILLER, Tracy Congress Middle 25.26  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HASABELRASOUL, Omer Northgate Middle 25.62  (NW) 5(2) 5

5 DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho 25.87  (NW) 5(3) 4

6 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 26.49  (NW) 5(4) 3

7 LINCOLN, Kieth Platte City Middle 26.85  (NW) 5(5) 2

8 TIBBETTS, Carter Congress Middle 26.92  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 GILLIAM, Cooper Congress Middle 27.31  (NW) 2(3)

10 STEPHENSON, Grady Congress Middle 27.52  (NW) 1(2)

11 MILLARD, Will Northgate Middle 27.87  (NW) 4(1)

12 WINGO, Malachi Congress Middle 27.92  (NW) 1(3)

13 HAUCK, Hayden Congress Middle 27.92  (NW) 2(4)

14 WOOTEN, Jayden Northgate Middle 27.99  (NW) 4(2)

15 CRAWFORD, Dallas Congress Middle 28.00  (NW) 3(1)

16 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 28.25  (NW) 2(5)

17 MARTIN, Micaiah Northgate Middle 28.29  (NW) 4(3)

18 PRICE, Malik Northgate Middle 28.40  (NW) 5(6)

19 BUTLER, Jeremiah Northgate Middle 28.79  (NW) 4(4)

20 STUART, Zakory Northgate Middle 29.28  (NW) 4(5)

21 RASMUSSEN, Gabriel Platte Purchase M 29.69  (NW) 4(6)

22 HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M 29.77  (NW) 2(6)

23 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 29.92  (NW) 3(2)

24 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 30.86  (NW) 3(3)

25 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 31.15  (NW) 1(4)

26 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 32.00  (NW) 3(4)
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#16 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
27 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 37.26  (NW) 3(5)

28 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 37.66  (NW) 3(6)

29 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 46.64  (NW) 3(7)

RIVERS, Brady Plaza Middle Scho DNF  (NW) 5

STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

HELM, Alex Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 2

JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 4

PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 4

DAVIS, Kal Plaza Middle Scho DNS  (NW) 5

TILLTSON, Cooper Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TIBBETTS, Carter Congress Middle 26.92

2 STEPHENSON, Grady Congress Middle 27.52

3 WINGO, Malachi Congress Middle 27.92

4 WOOD, Carson Congress Middle 31.15

STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M DNS

TILLTSON, Cooper Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FORCE, Dru Congress Middle 25.12

2 MILLER, Tracy Congress Middle 25.26

3 GILLIAM, Cooper Congress Middle 27.31

4 HAUCK, Hayden Congress Middle 27.92

5 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 28.25

6 HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M 29.77

HELM, Alex Congress Middle DNS

JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRAWFORD, Dallas Congress Middle 28.00

2 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 29.92

3 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 30.86

4 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 32.00

5 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 37.26

6 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 37.66

7 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 46.64

ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLARD, Will Northgate Middle 27.87

2 WOOTEN, Jayden Northgate Middle 27.99

3 MARTIN, Micaiah Northgate Middle 28.29

4 BUTLER, Jeremiah Northgate Middle 28.79

5 STUART, Zakory Northgate Middle 29.28

#16 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 RASMUSSEN, Gabriel Platte Purchase M 29.69

ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M DNS

PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLGREN, Nicholas Plaza Middle Scho 24.84

2 HASABELRASOUL, Omer Northgate Middle 25.62

3 DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho 25.87

4 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 26.49

5 LINCOLN, Kieth Platte City Middle 26.85

6 PRICE, Malik Northgate Middle 28.40

RIVERS, Brady Plaza Middle Scho DNF

DAVIS, Kal Plaza Middle Scho DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 4:46.28 10

2 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 4:57.42 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 4:58.01 6

4 Northgate Middle School (A) 5:03.57 5

5 Platte City Middle School (A) 5:12.28 4

6 Congress Middle School (B) 5:14.74 3

#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northgate Middle School (A) 4:00.37 10

2 Plaza Middle School (A) 4:04.86 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 4:08.96 6

4 Congress Middle School (B) 4:10.05 5

5 Platte City Middle School (A) 4:20.46 4

6 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 4:25.42 3

#19 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M 4' 10" 10

2 TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle 4' 8" 8

3 DELLA JACONO, Declan Plaza Middle Scho 4' 8" 6

4 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 4' 8" 5

5 MILLARD, Will Northgate Middle 4' 8" 4

6 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 4' 8" 3

7 LINCOLN, Kieth Platte City Middle 4' 8" 2

8 GRAYSEN, Smith Platte City Middle 4' 8" 1

9 BURROWS, Weston Northgate Middle 4' 6"

9 JACKSON, Callum Northgate Middle 4' 6"

HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M NH

SISSEL, Eli Congress Middle NH

PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle NH

DAVIS, Kal Plaza Middle Scho DNS
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#19 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

HASABELRASOUL, Omer Northgate Middle DNS

#20 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 4' 6" 10

2 VIBAR, Solayna Congress Middle 4' 4" 8

3 BURRIS, Alexis Platte Purchase M 4' 2" 6

4 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 4' 2" 5

5 SZARWINKSI, Riley Plaza Middle Scho 4' 2" 4

6 HOLBROOK, Zahria Plaza Middle Scho 4' 0" 3

7 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 4' 0" 2

8 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 4' 0" 1

9 LARDNER, Harper Plaza Middle Scho 4' 0"

RUCKER, Isabella Northgate Middle NH

MORAN, Grace Platte City Middle NH

HILL, Ta'Riyah Northgate Middle NH

COLLINGS, Tatum Congress Middle NH

SNEED, London Northgate Middle DNS

DEJANES, Marleigh Platte Purchase M DNS

VANWINKLE, Laine Platte Purchase M DNS

#21 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 5.26m  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 4.98m  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 4.91m  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 TIBBETTS, Carter Congress Middle 4.77m  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 4.63m  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 MILLARD, Will Northgate Middle 4.61m  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 4.55m  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 LUCAS, Max Congress Middle 4.47m  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 4.43m  (NW) 3(5)

10 TRAN, Beckham Northgate Middle 4.41m  (NW) 1(5)

11 WILSON, Zander Congress Middle 4.40m  (NW) 1(6)

12 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 4.33m  (NW) 3(6)

13 CAIN, Kingston Congress Middle 4.29m  (NW) 2(1)

14 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 4.26m  (NW) 2(2)

15 AHMED, Waleed Northgate Middle 4.14m  (NW) 1(7)

16 JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle 4.11m  (NW) 1(8)

16 MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle 4.11m  (NW) 1(8)

18 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 4.06m  (NW) 2(3)

19 KAO, Jesse Congress Middle 4.05m  (NW) 2(4)

20 SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M 4.02m  (NW) 3(7)

21 SISSEL, Eli Congress Middle 3.86m  (NW) 1(10)

22 REDDIN, Truman Northgate Middle 3.84m  (NW) 1(11)

23 AKINMOLADUN, Sammy Congress Middle 3.66m  (NW) 2(5)

#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
24 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 3.59m  (NW) 2(6)

25 WILSON, Jaydion Northgate Middle 3.53m  (NW) 3(8)

26 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 3.27m  (NW) 2(7)

27 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 3.25m  (NW) 2(8)

28 PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle 3.17m  (NW) 3(9)

29 DE LA CRUZ, Alejandro Platte City Middle 2.26m  (NW) 2(9)

30 YOCKLIN, Asher Platte City Middle 1.97m  (NW) 2(10)

MOJICA, Ely Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

GARCIA, Jimmy Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 2

GILLIAM, Cooper Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 1

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

WALTER, Jamo Plaza Middle Scho DNS  (NW) 3

DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho FOUL  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 TIBBETTS, Carter Congress Middle 4.77m  (NW)

2 MILLARD, Will Northgate Middle 4.61m  (NW)

3 HUNT, Christopher Northgate Middle 4.55m  (NW)

4 LUCAS, Max Congress Middle 4.47m  (NW)

5 TRAN, Beckham Northgate Middle 4.41m  (NW)

6 WILSON, Zander Congress Middle 4.40m  (NW)

7 AHMED, Waleed Northgate Middle 4.14m  (NW)

8 JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle 4.11m  (NW)

8 MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle 4.11m  (NW)

10 SISSEL, Eli Congress Middle 3.86m  (NW)

11 REDDIN, Truman Northgate Middle 3.84m  (NW)

SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

GILLIAM, Cooper Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 CAIN, Kingston Congress Middle 4.29m  (NW)

2 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 4.26m  (NW)

3 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 4.06m  (NW)

4 KAO, Jesse Congress Middle 4.05m  (NW)

5 AKINMOLADUN, Sammy Congress Middle 3.66m  (NW)

6 COOPER, Austin Congress Middle 3.59m  (NW)

7 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 3.27m  (NW)

8 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 3.25m  (NW)

9 DE LA CRUZ, Alejandro Platte City Middle 2.26m  (NW)

10 YOCKLIN, Asher Platte City Middle 1.97m  (NW)

MOJICA, Ely Platte City Middle DNS  (NW)

GARCIA, Jimmy Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)
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#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 5.26m  (NW)

2 MULIKIN, Gabe Plaza Middle Scho 4.98m  (NW)

3 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 4.91m  (NW)

4 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 4.63m  (NW)

5 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 4.43m  (NW)

6 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 4.33m  (NW)

7 SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M 4.02m  (NW)

8 WILSON, Jaydion Northgate Middle 3.53m  (NW)

9 PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle 3.17m  (NW)

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

WALTER, Jamo Plaza Middle Scho DNS  (NW)

DANIEL-DIM, Sochima Plaza Middle Scho FOUL  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 4.68m  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 4.32m  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 ANNA, Kampmeyer Platte City Middle 4.26m  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 4.23m  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 3.99m  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 3.94m  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 MILLER, Kaia Plaza Middle Scho 3.76m  (NW) 4(5) 2

8 POINDEXTER, Korinn Northgate Middle 3.74m  (NW) 4(6) 1

9 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 3.68m  (NW) 4(7)

10 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 3.63m  (NW) 4(8)

11 CROGHAN, Katelyn Congress Middle 3.61m  (NW) 2(1)

12 JONES, Zha'vaire Northgate Middle 3.58m  (NW) 3(2)

13 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 3.57m  (NW) 3(3)

14 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 3.51m  (NW) 4(9)

15 NAPIER, Whitney Northgate Middle 3.47m  (NW) 3(4)

16 PRADO, Zoe Plaza Middle Scho 3.46m  (NW) 3(5)

16 STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle 3.46m  (NW) 4(10)

18 WALLACE, Nora Congress Middle 3.45m  (NW) 1(2)

19 BROWN, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 3.43m  (NW) 3(6)

20 MCCAULEY, Riley Congress Middle 3.31m  (NW) 1(3)

21 ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M 3.30m  (NW) 3(7)

22 KILKENN, Renee Platte City Middle 3.27m  (NW) 1(4)

23 TALLEY, Sophia Platte City Middle 3.25m  (NW) 4(11)

24 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 3.24m  (NW) 3(8)

24 EXALUS, Misreyni Northgate Middle 3.24m  (NW) 3(8)

26 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 3.19m  (NW) 2(2)

27 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 3.17m  (NW) 2(3)

28 THEYS, Allison Congress Middle 3.13m  (NW) 1(5)

29 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 2.96m  (NW) 3(10)

#22 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
30 VU, Lily Platte Purchase M 2.91m  (NW) 2(4)

31 WRIGHT, McKenzi Congress Middle 2.78m  (NW) 1(6)

32 ENDESHAW, Yanet Platte Purchase M 2.75m  (NW) 2(5)

33 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 2.72m  (NW) 2(6)

34 BARNETT, Alexa Congress Middle 2.28m  (NW) 2(7)

TORREZ, Kyla Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 1

FLECK, Maya Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 2

PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

SPOOR, Ava Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 2

HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS  (NW) 3

MORAN, Grace Platte City Middle FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 3.99m  (NW)

2 WALLACE, Nora Congress Middle 3.45m  (NW)

3 MCCAULEY, Riley Congress Middle 3.31m  (NW)

4 KILKENN, Renee Platte City Middle 3.27m  (NW)

5 THEYS, Allison Congress Middle 3.13m  (NW)

6 WRIGHT, McKenzi Congress Middle 2.78m  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

TORREZ, Kyla Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

MORAN, Grace Platte City Middle FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 4

1 CROGHAN, Katelyn Congress Middle 3.61m  (NW)

2 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 3.19m  (NW)

3 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 3.17m  (NW)

4 VU, Lily Platte Purchase M 2.91m  (NW)

5 ENDESHAW, Yanet Platte Purchase M 2.75m  (NW)

6 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 2.72m  (NW)

7 BARNETT, Alexa Congress Middle 2.28m  (NW)

FLECK, Maya Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

SPOOR, Ava Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)

HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 4

1 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 3.94m  (NW)

2 JONES, Zha'vaire Northgate Middle 3.58m  (NW)

3 JOHNSON, Jalyn Northgate Middle 3.57m  (NW)

4 NAPIER, Whitney Northgate Middle 3.47m  (NW)

5 PRADO, Zoe Plaza Middle Scho 3.46m  (NW)
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#22 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 BROWN, Molly Plaza Middle Scho 3.43m  (NW)

7 ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M 3.30m  (NW)

8 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 3.24m  (NW)

8 EXALUS, Misreyni Northgate Middle 3.24m  (NW)

10 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 2.96m  (NW)

GOITOM, Simona Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)

Flight 4 of 4

1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 4.68m  (NW)

2 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 4.32m  (NW)

3 ANNA, Kampmeyer Platte City Middle 4.26m  (NW)

4 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 4.23m  (NW)

5 MILLER, Kaia Plaza Middle Scho 3.76m  (NW)

6 POINDEXTER, Korinn Northgate Middle 3.74m  (NW)

7 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 3.68m  (NW)

8 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 3.63m  (NW)

9 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 3.51m  (NW)

10 STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle 3.46m  (NW)

11 TALLEY, Sophia Platte City Middle 3.25m  (NW)

#23 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle 10.42m  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 9.85m  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 HUCKABEY, William Plaza Middle Scho 9.57m  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 GRAY, Jackson Plaza Middle Scho 9.50m  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle 9.27m  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 WOODBURY, Lawrence Congress Middle 9.21m  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 LUCAS, Max Congress Middle 9.20m  (NW) 1(3) 1.5

7 TRAN, Beckham Northgate Middle 9.20m  (NW) 1(3) 1.5

9 CAIN, Kingston Congress Middle 9.12m  (NW) 2(5)

10 MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle 8.89m  (NW) 1(5)

11 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 8.85m  (NW) 2(6)

12 RAHIM, Atlas Plaza Middle Scho 8.81m  (NW) 1(6)

13 SISSEL, Eli Congress Middle 8.75m  (NW) 1(7)

14 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 8.64m  (NW) 2(7)

15 KAO, Jesse Congress Middle 8.62m  (NW) 1(8)

16 AKINMOLADUN, Sammy Congress Middle 8.43m  (NW) 2(8)

17 WALKER, Chevez Northgate Middle 8.35m  (NW) 1(9)

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle 10.42m  (NW)

2 WOODBURY, Lawrence Congress Middle 9.21m  (NW)

3 LUCAS, Max Congress Middle 9.20m  (NW)

3 TRAN, Beckham Northgate Middle 9.20m  (NW)

#23 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle 8.89m  (NW)

6 RAHIM, Atlas Plaza Middle Scho 8.81m  (NW)

7 SISSEL, Eli Congress Middle 8.75m  (NW)

8 KAO, Jesse Congress Middle 8.62m  (NW)

9 WALKER, Chevez Northgate Middle 8.35m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DODD, Jabari Congress Middle 9.85m  (NW)

2 HUCKABEY, William Plaza Middle Scho 9.57m  (NW)

3 GRAY, Jackson Plaza Middle Scho 9.50m  (NW)

4 JACKMAN, Nathan Congress Middle 9.27m  (NW)

5 CAIN, Kingston Congress Middle 9.12m  (NW)

6 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 8.85m  (NW)

7 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 8.64m  (NW)

8 AKINMOLADUN, Sammy Congress Middle 8.43m  (NW)

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS  (NW)

#24 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 9.36m  (NW) 10

2 STARK, Abriella Plaza Middle Scho 9.26m  (NW) 8

3 RYLEE, Dishman Platte City Middle 9.23m  (NW) 6

4 WILLIAMSON, Sydney Congress Middle 8.90m  (NW) 5

5 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 8.84m  (NW) 4

6 BENTLEY, Delaporte Platte City Middle 8.34m  (NW) 3

7 REYNOLDS, Caroline Platte City Middle 8.21m  (NW) 2

8 HARDY, Paige Congress Middle 8.02m  (NW) 1

9 COLLINGS, Tatum Congress Middle 7.78m  (NW)

10 COLLINS, Fira Plaza Middle Scho 7.71m  (NW)

11 NAPIER, Whitney Northgate Middle 7.66m  (NW)

12 DINKA, Nato Congress Middle 7.52m  (NW)

13 PRADO, Zoe Plaza Middle Scho 7.48m  (NW)

SPOOR, Ava Northgate Middle DNS  (NW)

ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

#25 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle 12.54m 3(1) 10

2 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 12.52m 3(2) 8

3 MARTINEZ, Max Northgate Middle 11.73m 2(1) 6

4 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 11.54m 3(3) 5

5 COLINS, Dawsen Northgate Middle 10.90m 2(2) 4

6 TOTO, Moses Northgate Middle 10.83m 1(1) 3

7 WILBURN, Jaylen Plaza Middle Scho 10.58m 1(2) 2

8 GRAY, Jackson Plaza Middle Scho 10.40m 2(3) 1

9 CELESTINE, Ronald Northgate Middle 10.00m 2(4)

10 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 9.64m 1(3)

11 SMITH, Mark Northgate Middle 9.33m 1(4)
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#25 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 WILSON, Zander Congress Middle 9.26m 1(5)

13 DANIELS, Brayden Congress Middle 9.04m 2(5)

14 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 8.91m 3(4)

15 STILL, Doc Northgate Middle 8.59m 1(6)

16 FRANCO, Noah Congress Middle 8.51m 2(6)

17 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 8.45m 3(5)

18 TESTERMAN, Carson Congress Middle 8.34m 1(7)

19 WILLIAMS, Semaj Northgate Middle 7.80m 1(8)

20 BRIGGS, Hurst Platte City Middle 7.78m 3(6)

21 SCHECK, Adler Congress Middle 7.36m 1(9)

22 ANTOINE, Guervens Platte Purchase M 7.31m 3(7)

23 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 6.44m 3(8)

24 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 6.17m 3(9)

25 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 6.00m 2(7)

26 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 5.96m 2(8)

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS 2

MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M DNS 1

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS 2

STARLING, Levi Plaza Middle Scho DNS 1

LOPATA, Creighton Congress Middle DNS 2

SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle DNS 3

LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 TOTO, Moses Northgate Middle 10.83m

2 WILBURN, Jaylen Plaza Middle Scho 10.58m

3 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 9.64m

4 SMITH, Mark Northgate Middle 9.33m

5 WILSON, Zander Congress Middle 9.26m

6 STILL, Doc Northgate Middle 8.59m

7 TESTERMAN, Carson Congress Middle 8.34m

8 WILLIAMS, Semaj Northgate Middle 7.80m

9 SCHECK, Adler Congress Middle 7.36m

MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M DNS

STARLING, Levi Plaza Middle Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 MARTINEZ, Max Northgate Middle 11.73m

2 COLINS, Dawsen Northgate Middle 10.90m

3 GRAY, Jackson Plaza Middle Scho 10.40m

4 CELESTINE, Ronald Northgate Middle 10.00m

5 DANIELS, Brayden Congress Middle 9.04m

6 FRANCO, Noah Congress Middle 8.51m

7 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 6.00m

8 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 5.96m

#25 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS

LOPATA, Creighton Congress Middle DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 TROY, Kobe Northgate Middle 12.54m

2 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 12.52m

3 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 11.54m

4 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 8.91m

5 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 8.45m

6 BRIGGS, Hurst Platte City Middle 7.78m

7 ANTOINE, Guervens Platte Purchase M 7.31m

8 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 6.44m

9 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 6.17m

SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle DNS

LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M DNS

#26 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Latavia Plaza Middle Scho 10.68m 1(1) 10

2 STARK, Abriella Plaza Middle Scho 9.73m 1(2) 8

3 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 9.53m 2(1) 6

4 SHARKEY, Emori Plaza Middle Scho 9.21m 1(3) 5

5 HALL, Evelyn Congress Middle 9.10m 1(4) 4

6 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 9.06m 2(2) 3

7 DREHER, Lindsey Congress Middle 8.28m 1(5) 2

8 SHUMATE, Jazlynn Northgate Middle 7.77m 2(3) 1

9 NAPIER, Olivia Northgate Middle 7.64m 2(4)

10 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 7.33m 2(5)

11 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 7.30m 2(6)

12 HENSON, Ellis Platte City Middle 7.18m 2(7)

13 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 7.10m 1(6)

14 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 7.00m 1(7)

15 JONES, Zha'vaire Northgate Middle 6.45m 2(8)

15 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 6.45m 2(8)

17 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 6.24m 2(10)

18 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 6.17m 2(11)

19 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 6.07m 1(8)

20 RANDOLPH, Mariceann Northgate Middle 5.94m 1(9)

21 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 5.84m 1(10)

22 SUITER, Addison Platte City Middle 5.69m 1(11)

23 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 5.58m 1(12)

BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle DNS 1

PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#26 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALKER, Latavia Plaza Middle Scho 10.68m

2 STARK, Abriella Plaza Middle Scho 9.73m

3 SHARKEY, Emori Plaza Middle Scho 9.21m

4 HALL, Evelyn Congress Middle 9.10m

5 DREHER, Lindsey Congress Middle 8.28m

6 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 7.10m

7 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 7.00m

8 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 6.07m

9 RANDOLPH, Mariceann Northgate Middle 5.94m

10 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 5.84m

11 SUITER, Addison Platte City Middle 5.69m

12 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 5.58m

BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 9.53m

2 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 9.06m

3 SHUMATE, Jazlynn Northgate Middle 7.77m

4 NAPIER, Olivia Northgate Middle 7.64m

5 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 7.33m

6 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 7.30m

7 HENSON, Ellis Platte City Middle 7.18m

8 JONES, Zha'vaire Northgate Middle 6.45m

8 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 6.45m

10 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 6.24m

11 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 6.17m

PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle DNS

#27 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEWIS, Jack Plaza Middle Scho 34.53m 1(1) 10

2 MARTINEZ, Max Northgate Middle 33.77m 2(1) 8

3 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 33.28m 3(1) 6

4 FOWLER, Kade Platte City Middle 33.24m 3(2) 5

5 LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M 32.93m 3(3) 4

6 ALLEN, Leif Plaza Middle Scho 31.03m 2(2) 3

7 FRANCO, Noah Congress Middle 29.00m 2(3) 2

8 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 28.42m 3(4) 1

9 TESTERMAN, Carson Congress Middle 27.60m 1(2)

10 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 27.53m 1(3)

11 MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle 27.33m 1(4)

12 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 26.49m 3(5)

13 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 26.43m 3(6)

14 BRIGGS, Hurst Platte City Middle 25.29m 3(7)

15 DANIELS, Brayden Congress Middle 25.12m 2(4)

16 TOTO, Moses Northgate Middle 24.68m 1(5)

17 STEPHENSON, Grady Congress Middle 24.53m 1(6)

18 NICODEMUS, Zackariah Northgate Middle 24.30m 1(7)

#27 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 SCHECK, Adler Congress Middle 22.76m 1(8)

20 STUART, Jordyn Northgate Middle 22.52m 1(9)

21 CELESTINE, Ronald Northgate Middle 21.50m 2(5)

22 WILLIAMS, Semaj Northgate Middle 20.89m 1(10)

23 AKINMOLADUN, Sammy Congress Middle 20.06m 2(6)

24 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 17.75m 3(8)

25 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 15.25m 3(9)

26 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 13.69m 2(7)

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS 2

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS 2

LOPATA, Creighton Congress Middle DNS 2

SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 LEWIS, Jack Plaza Middle Scho 34.53m

2 TESTERMAN, Carson Congress Middle 27.60m

3 WATERMAN, Darnell Northgate Middle 27.53m

4 MCCRACKEN, Wyatt Northgate Middle 27.33m

5 TOTO, Moses Northgate Middle 24.68m

6 STEPHENSON, Grady Congress Middle 24.53m

7 NICODEMUS, Zackariah Northgate Middle 24.30m

8 SCHECK, Adler Congress Middle 22.76m

9 STUART, Jordyn Northgate Middle 22.52m

10 WILLIAMS, Semaj Northgate Middle 20.89m

Flight 2 of 3

1 MARTINEZ, Max Northgate Middle 33.77m

2 ALLEN, Leif Plaza Middle Scho 31.03m

3 FRANCO, Noah Congress Middle 29.00m

4 DANIELS, Brayden Congress Middle 25.12m

5 CELESTINE, Ronald Northgate Middle 21.50m

6 AKINMOLADUN, Sammy Congress Middle 20.06m

7 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 13.69m

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS

BROOKS, Tristan Congress Middle DNS

LOPATA, Creighton Congress Middle DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 33.28m

2 FOWLER, Kade Platte City Middle 33.24m

3 LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M 32.93m

4 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 28.42m

5 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 26.49m

6 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 26.43m

7 BRIGGS, Hurst Platte City Middle 25.29m

8 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 17.75m
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#27 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 15.25m

SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle DNS

#28 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STARK, Abriella Plaza Middle Scho 25.06m 1(1) 10

2 SHARKEY, Emori Plaza Middle Scho 19.43m 1(2) 8

3 DREHER, Lindsey Congress Middle 18.66m 1(3) 6

4 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 18.31m 2(1) 5

5 HALL, Evelyn Congress Middle 17.19m 1(4) 4

6 NAPIER, Olivia Northgate Middle 16.99m 2(2) 3

7 HOGGART, Emersyn Plaza Middle Scho 16.61m 1(5) 2

8 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 15.73m 2(3) 1

9 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 14.71m 1(6)

10 BRADLEY, Deaven Northgate Middle 14.27m 2(4)

10 CROFTON, Chelsea Northgate Middle 14.27m 2(4)

12 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 14.11m 1(7)

13 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 14.05m 2(6)

14 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 13.78m 2(7)

15 LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle 13.36m 1(8)

16 RANDOLPH, Mariceann Northgate Middle 13.05m 2(8)

17 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 12.73m 1(9)

18 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 12.53m 1(10)

19 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 12.37m 2(9)

20 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 9.67m 1(11)

KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle DNS 1

REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M DNS 2

PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle DNS 2

NAPIER, Whitney Northgate Middle DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STARK, Abriella Plaza Middle Scho 25.06m

2 SHARKEY, Emori Plaza Middle Scho 19.43m

3 DREHER, Lindsey Congress Middle 18.66m

4 HALL, Evelyn Congress Middle 17.19m

5 HOGGART, Emersyn Plaza Middle Scho 16.61m

6 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 14.71m

7 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 14.11m

8 LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle 13.36m

9 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 12.73m

10 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 12.53m

11 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 9.67m

KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 18.31m

#28 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 NAPIER, Olivia Northgate Middle 16.99m

3 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 15.73m

4 BRADLEY, Deaven Northgate Middle 14.27m

4 CROFTON, Chelsea Northgate Middle 14.27m

6 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 14.05m

7 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 13.78m

8 RANDOLPH, Mariceann Northgate Middle 13.05m

9 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 12.37m

REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M DNS

PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle DNS

NAPIER, Whitney Northgate Middle DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northgate Middle School NGTM 142.5

2 Congress Middle School CONG 137.5

3 Plaza Middle School PLZM 137

4 Platte City Middle School PLTC 71

5 Platte Purchase Middle School PPMS 54

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte City Middle School PLTC 139

2 Plaza Middle School PLZM 134

3 Congress Middle School CONG 107

4 Platte Purchase Middle School PPMS 102

5 Northgate Middle School NGTM 61
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